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TRAIN NAME

Ranchi
Varanasi/

Ranchi
Ajmer
Garib
Nawaz

Express

Sambalpur
Varanasi
Express

Hatia
Anand

Vihar(T)
Jharkhand
Swarna-
Jayanti

Express

Tata-
nagar

Amritsar
Tatanagar
Jallianwala

Bagh
Express

Hatia
Anand

Vihar (T)
Jharkhand
Swarna-
Jayanti

Express

Tata-
nagar/

Rourkela
Jammu

Tawi
Express

Ranchi
Lok-

manya
Tilak (T)
Express

Ranchi
New
Delhi

Jharkhand
Sampark

Kranti
Express

Ranchi
New Delhi
Rajdhani
Express

(via
Barkakana)

Ranchi
New Delhi

Garib
Rath

Express

Ranchi
New Delhi
Rajdhani
Express

(via
Gomoh)

Ranchi
Chopan
Express

Santra-
gachi
Ajmer

Express

Bhuba-
neswar
Anand

Vihar (T)
Express

Train Number 18611*/
18631 18311 12873 18103 12817 18101

18109$ 18609 12825 12453 12877 12439 18613 18009 22805

Class of accommodation 3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A, 3A,
SL, II,P

1A,2A 3A,
P

3A 1A,2A,3A
P II

2A, 3A,
SL, II

1A,2A,3A,
SL,II,P

From     Table No. 78 34A 78A
Days of departure at

originating station
M,Tu,F,
Sa/Th W,Su M,Tu,Th M,W W,F,Su Daily W M,Th Th, Su M, Tu, F W, Sa M,Th,

Sa F Sa

Km. Tatanagar d 21.15 14.50 16.20
16.30

36 Chandil d ... 15.44 ...
Muri a

d
16.50
17.30

18.38
18.40

Rourkela d 16.10 11.35 20.25

176 Hatia a
d

19.30
19.35 13.40 14.40 14.55

15.05

169 Ranchi d
a 20.10 19.50

 20.05
13.55
14.05

14.55
15.10

15.20
15.35 21.05 23.40 17.10 16.40 17.55 07.40

104 Muri a
d

21.25
21.30

21.20
21.25

15.13
15.15

16.18
16.20

16.55
17.30

22.15
22.20

00.55
01.00

...

...
...
...

...

...
08.58
09.00

00.58
01.00

339 Barkakana a
d

22.50
23.00

22.50
23.00

16.30
16.45

19.15
19.35

19.25
19.30

18.55
19.00

10.28
10.48

20.15
20.35

372 Barwadih a
d

01.40
01.45

01.40
01.45

19.10
19.15

22.14
22.19

...

...
...
...

13.41
13.46

22.45
22.50

514 Daltonganj d 02.27 02.27 19.39 22.45 22.03 21.43 14.13 23.14

617 Garwa Road a
d

03.30
03.40

03.30
03.40

20.28
20.30

23.32
23.37

22.50
22.55

22.30
22.35

14.55
15.00

23.53
23.58

648 Chopan d 23.45 03.30 17.45 02.45
747 Chunar d 02.45 06.50 ...

Bokaro Steel City a
d

00.10
00.15

17.25
17.35

23.20
23.30

02.10
02.20

19.55
20.00

02.10
02.20

191 Gomoh a
d

01.20
01.30

18.30
18.40

00.20
00.30

03.10
03.20

...

...
03.10
03.20

361 Gaya d 04.08 21.35 03.15 ... 23.29 05.55
Dehri on sone d 05.52 05.52 05.12 23.04 04.22 ... 23.55 00.20 ...

565 Mughalsarai a
d

08.02
08.12

08.02
08.12

07.02
07.22

02.05
02.15

06.50
07.00

08.52
09.07

01.47
01.57

01.47
01.57

01.47
01.57

08.52
09.07

Varanasi a
d

08.55
09.45 08.55 08.00

08.15
07.45
08.00

930 Mirzapur d 11.20 ... 07.25 ...

1161 Allahabad a
d

12.45
12.50

04.30
04.40

04.30
04.40

08.55
09.10

11.50
12.20

...

...
03.43
03.45

...

...
11.17
11.22

1361 Kanpur a
d

15.25
15.40

07.10
07.20

07.10
07.20

12.25
12.35

13.40
13.55

05.45
05.50

05.45
05.50

05.45
05.50

13.45
13.55

1484 Tundla a
d

19.05
19.10 ... ... 16.30

16.38 ... ... ...
Khurja d 18.21

Anand Vihar (T) a 13.55 13.55 20.50

1517 Delhi a
d

21.35
22.00

1513 New Delhi a 20.55 10.50 10.50 10.50

1559 Karnal d 00.30
1672 Kurukshetra d 01.20

1729 Ambala Cantt. a
d

02.00
02.10

02.35
02.45

1888 Ludhiana a
d

03.55
04.05

05.06
05.16

Jalandhar City d 05.05 06.30
Beas d 05.44 07.09

Amritsar d 06.30 07.50
08.20

Pathankot a
d

11.00
11.20

Jammu Tawi a 14.10

Days of arrival at
 destination station

Tu,W,
Sa,Su/

Sa
Th,M Tu,W,

F W,F Th,Sa,
M Daily F Tu,F F, M Tu, W.,

Sa Th, Su M,Th, Sa Su Su

To      Table No. 23 via 12 6A 72
* No 3A Service by 18611. $ 18109 Amalgamate with T.No.18101 at Muri

41




